
Name of Consultee Contact Email

Alcatel-Lucent 

Submarine 

Networks

Charles Watson charles.watson@alcatel-lucent.com

Ardent Oil Limited Bob Moore bob.moore@ardentoil.com

BT Group PLC Nadeem Qureshi nadeem.qureshi@bt.com, subsea.front.door@bt.com

Chrysaor Limited Dave Walter dave.walter@chrysaor.com

Cluff Natural 

Resources
Alexandra Kenison alexandra@cluffnaturalresources.com

Cruising 

Association 
Ted Osbourne office@theca.org.uk

Draupner Energy 

Limited
Kees Jongepier kj@draupnerenergy.com>

Energetics UK hello@energetics-uk.com

English 

Heritage/Historic 

England (Onshore)

northeast@HistoricEngland.org.uk, 

yorkshire@HistoricEngland.org.uk

Equality and Human 

Rights Commission
correspondence@equalityhumanrights.com

Fulcrum Pipelines 

Limited
enquiries@fulcrum.co.uk

Gassco David Rodrigues de Miranda drm@gassco.no
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GTC Pipelines 

Limited
info@gtc-uk.co.uk.

Independent 

Pipelines Limited
info@gtc-uk.co.uk.

Independent Power 

Networks Limited
info@gtc-uk.co.uk.

Ineos UK SNS LTD Rob Johnson rob.johnson@ineos.com

Natural Resources 

Wales
enquiries@naturalresourceswales.gov.uk

NEPIC enquiries@nepic.co.uk

Neptune E&P UK Ian Buchan, Iain Dawson
Ian.Buchan@neptuneenergy.com, 

iain.dawson@neptuneenergy.com

Northumbrian Water 

Ltd 
Niki Mather niki.mather@nwl.co.uk

Oranj-Nassau 

Energie Recources 

LTD

Ceriel Haesen Ceriel.Haesen@onedyas.com

Quadrant Pipelines 

Limited
info@gtc-uk.co.uk.

Shell Kerry morrison Kerry.Morrison@shell.com

Simwell Resources 

Limited
sonar@simwellresources.com

Spirit Energy Anne-Sophie Cyteval, Susan Brady
anne-sophie.cyteval@spirit-energy.com, 

susan.brady@spirit-energy.com
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Staithes Harbour 

Board
Norman Fowler admin@staithesharbour.org

The Electricity 

Network Company 

Limited

info@gtc-uk.co.uk.

UK Trade & 

Investment (UKTI)

Utility Grid 

Installations Limited
info@gtc-uk.co.uk.
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Address

Ardent Oil Limited

150 Borough High Street

London

SE1 1LB

United Kingdom

Chrysaor Holdings Limited,

Brettenham House

Lancaster Place

London WC2E 7EN

1st Floor, 150 Waterloo Road,

London, SE1 8SB, United Kingdom

The Cruising Association

CA House, 1 Northey Street,

Limehouse Basin, London E14 8BT

Draupner Energy AB

Box 28, 17802 Drottningholm, 

Sweden

Fenick House Lister Way Hamilton 

International Technology Park 

Glasgow G72 0FT

Bessie Surtees House

41-44 Sandhill

Newcastle-upon-Tyne

NE1 3JF

37 Tanner Row

York

YO1 6WP

Equality and Human Rights 

Commission

Correspondence Unit

Fleetbank House

2-6 Salisbury Square

London

EC4Y 8JX

Fulcrum

2 Europa View

Sheffield Business Park

Sheffield

S9 1XH

Postbox 93

N-5501 Haugesund norway



Synergy House

Woolpit Business Park

Bury St Edmunds

Suffolk

IP30 9UP

Synergy House

Woolpit Business Park

Bury St Edmunds

Suffolk

IP30 9UP

Synergy House

Woolpit Business Park

Bury St Edmunds

Suffolk

IP30 9UP

Anchor House, 15-19 Britten 

Street, London, SW3 3TY, United 

Kingdom

Natural Resources Wales, Rivers 

House/St. Mellons Business 

Pk/Fortran Rd, Cardiff CF3 0EY, 

United Kingdom

NEPIC

The Wilton Centre

Wilton | Redcar

TS10 4RF UK

16 North Esplanade West, 

Aberdeen, AB11 5RJ, United 

Kingdom 

Leat House,  Pattinson Road, 

Washington, Tyne & Wear, NE38 

8LB

UNStudio, 7th Floor

Parnassusweg 815

1082 LZ Amsterdam

Netherlands

Synergy House

Woolpit Business Park

Bury St Edmunds

Suffolk

IP30 9UP

1 Altens Farm Road, Nigg

Aberdeen, AB12 3FY, United 

Kingdom

Suite A, 30 Barnes High Street

Barnes

London SW13 9LW

1st Floor

20 Kingston Road

Staines-upon-Thames

TW18 4LG



Staithes Harbour Office

Seaton Garth

Staithes

Saltburn-by-the-Sea

TS13 5DH

ROSELANDS, 70 STAITHES 

LANE, STAITHES, TS13 5AD

Synergy House

Woolpit Business Park

Bury St Edmunds

Suffolk

IP30 9UP

King Charles Street

Whitehall

London

SW1A 2AH

United Kingdom

Synergy House

Woolpit Business Park

Bury St Edmunds

Suffolk

IP30 9UP


